PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3051629

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the RECEIVING PARTY NAME AND ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 028476 Frame 0313. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT FOR U.S. PATENT APPLICATION SERIAL NO. 13/537,239

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
ROBERT KING	06/25/2012	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VALEO SYLVANIA L.L.C.
Street Address:	1213 A AVENUE NORTH
City:	SEYMOUR
State/Country:	INDIANA
Postal Code:	47274

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13537239	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (937)298-7418

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 937-298-2811 Email: law@jmj.biz

Correspondent Name: MATTHEW R. JENKINS Address Line 1: 2310 FAR HILLS AVENUE Address Line 4: DAYTON, OHIO 45419

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: VAL-VLS 425 P2	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MATTHEW R. JENKINS
SIGNATURE:	/Matthew R. Jenkins #34844 ck/
DATE SIGNED:	10/03/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=VAL425P2_Assignment_Cover_Sheet#page1.tif

source=VAL425P2_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033888 FRAME: 0587

503005029

501975394

07/02/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYP	MISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CON	VEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PAR	TY DATA				
		Name			
Robert King		Name		Execution Date 06/25/2012	
RECEIVING PART	Y DATA				
	· DATA				
Name:	OSRAM SY	ANIA Inc.		The second secon	
Street Address:	100 Endicot	reet			
City:	Danvers	Danvers			
State/Country:	MASSACHL	MASSACHUSETTS			
Postal Code:	01923				
PROPERTY NUME	RERS Total: 1				
	LINO TOTAL. T				
Property Type		Number			
Application Number: 13537		3537239	7239		
CORRESPONDEN	CE DATA				
Fax Number:	(978)75	2045			
Phone:	0.0 1.0 200				
Email: rose.lepore-correale@sylvania.com					
Via US Mail.	ill be sent to the	nail address first; if that i	is unsuccessful, it will be ser	nt	
Correspondent Nar	ne: OSRAN	YLVANIA Inc.			
Address Line 1: 100 Endicott Street					
Address Line 4:	Danver	MASSACHUSETTS 019	23		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2011P16028US					
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Rose Lepore-Corr	Rose Lepore-Correale		
Total Attachments: source=2011P1602		nment#page1 tif			

REEL: 028476 FRAME: 0313

PATENT REEL: 033888 FRAME: 0588

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration of which I acknowledge receipt, we, the undersigned inventors, sell and assign to VALEO SYLVANIA L.L.C., its successors and assigns, my invention in "MULTIPLE HEADLAMP ADJUSTER LINKAGE", identified as attorney docket number 2011P16028US, and the application for United States Patent therefor executed concurrently herewith, and all Patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, continuations, and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Patents on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Corporation as assignee of the entire interest, and covenant that I have full right to do so and agree that I will communicate to said Corporation or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths or declarations and generally do everything possible to aid said Corporation, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention, in the United States and all foreign countries.

Inve	ntor'	s S	gnat	ure
Inve	ntor'	s N	ame:	

Robert King

Date: 425/1

Address:

WITNESS: Address: 213 Manor Court, Seymour, IN 47274

55

SEO N. SYCAMORE

BAOWOSTOWN, IN 47227

*

RECORDED: 07/02/2012

RECORDED: 10/03/2014

PATENT

REEL: 02847617ENNIE: 0314

REEL: 033888 FRAME: 0589